10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nobodies Challange 2023

Teilnehmer
Daum Stefan
Kern Tanja
Eisele Christina
Eisele Michael
Petek John

Sohr Maren
Burkard Viola
Burkard Viola
Lausch Dominic
Lebherz Bernd
Lebherz Hanna
Lebherz David
Kramer Uwe
Stephan Holger
Minetzke Stefan
Baitinger Martin
Schliter Thomas
Betschart Erwin
Tylla Heike
Findling Daniela
Findling Marcus
Schworer Alfred
Thomer Elke
Stark Elke

Wschetezka Rene

Stilart
FU
BHR
BHR
BU

BU
TRB
TRB / Ju.
Maike BHR / Ju
TRB
BHR
LB

BHC
PB
BHR
FU

LB

LB

TRB
TRB
TRB
TRB
BU
TRB

LB

TRB
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Schulz Ralph
Merck Jo

Ryser Peter
R6hn Matthias
Widmer Hansjorg
Roller Elli

Roller Martin
Grebner Clemens
Schlenker Sybille
Schréfel Uli
Beck Dietmar
Witt Marion
Witt Marko
Schatzle Marius
Nogger Anja
Nogger Wolle
Berger Dirk
Blender Uwe
Blender Ingo
Hertz Christian
Pervanovic Irvan
Novak Mihael
Hartung Werner
KihrAndre

Rau Tobias
Herzig Frank
Vélter Chris

Stenger Jan

LB
LB/ TRB
FSR
FSR
TRB
LB
TRB
PB
TRB
LB
TRB
TRB
TRB
BU
TRB
BHR
BU
TRB
TRB
TRB
BU
BBR
LB
FU
TRB
TRB
LB

BU
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Amiet Manuela
Buglyo Janos
Grossenbacher Batzi
Heuer Irwan
Neumann Annette
Neumann Ralf
Kachel Niko

Lang Marc

Erdin Wuschi
Bader Marcel
Raspel Stefan
Neumann Manuel
Kallasch Jorg
Grabert Fabian
Sauter Yvonne

Brack Andreas

TRB

TRB

TRB

TRB

PB

PB

LB

TRB

LB

LB

BHR

TRB

TRB

FU

TRB

BHR
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97



